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Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -1.06% (-53.00)

JP3116000005

2502

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Consumer Products
Stock

15,883 EUR

NIKKEI 225

4,951.00 JPY (100)
4,970.00 JPY (100)
4,884.00 JPY
5,049.00 JPY
4,869.00 JPY
5,010.00 JPY
4,962.4066 JPY
2,943,800
146,083,325.00
9,817

663,900

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research
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Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=JP3116000005-2024-08-07.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DJP3116000005
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3116000005&ID_NOTATION=211936
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3116000005&ID_NOTATION=211936
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401326
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31e3f9353245ce9272ea4f2464d4e30d35d81a553701579ba628fdc9117a072b&idfile=60818&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60818%2F2024-08-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=30204300d3604bba1&time=1723146331&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12d224e106a45ea2087c99397c99da06dd54e6f08dc820ace521e0f97d709b05&idfile=60809&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60809%2F2024-08-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=392b20b5f26c39005&time=1723146331&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be057a285ab53368ead181b03cfae3a06ef72c4ad4fd6aaed7460180f22db6cf&idfile=60802&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60802%2F2024-08-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a72b1c1db59879d7b&time=1723146331&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bfe8d1bbc9230c3dc2d902ea6e57f3559d6b083426b43c547e0f8a2bcdca2a71&idfile=60795&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60795%2F2024-08-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bdaa88b1022be0339&time=1723146331&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400458
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=51b67c05722482d99a2ca40e452b2b69043e92a685240f26b6e94c5a73480496&idfile=60788&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60788%2F2024-08-01%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7153942e3ea5cd956&time=1723146331&tool=RSC

ASAHI GROUP HOLDI

Details

2024/08/07 08:00:00

NGS LTD

Price

4,957.00 JPY

Difference ) -1.06% (-53.00)
General attributes
ISIN JP3116000005
Symbol 2502
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 15,883 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4,951.00 JPY (100)
Ask (Ask size) 4,970.00 JPY (100)
Open 4,884.00 JPY
High 5,049.00 JPY
Low 4,869.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 5,010.00 JPY
VWAP 4,962.4066 JPY
Volume (pcs) 2,943,800
Trading volume 146,083,325.00
Number of trades 9,817
Last size 663,900
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -11.48% -9.49% -0.66%
Perf (abs.) -643.00 -520.00 -33.00
Beta 0.59 0.62 0.67
Volatility 29.12 26.27 25.92
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 5,022.80 JPY (3,055,840
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 5,575.13 JPY (1,943,387
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 5,600.90 JPY (1,783,559
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 5,537.84 JPY (1,812,958

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 15:39 32.40 EUR
07

Tokyo Stock 2024/08/ 08:00 4,957.00 JPY

Exchange 07

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:30 30.65 EUR
07

Munich 2024/08/ 08:12 30.83 EUR
07

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:59 31.51 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.01

146.08

0.00

0.00

0.01

6,001.00 JPY (2024/05/21
4,575.00 JPY (2024/08/05
6,001.00 JPY (2024/05/21
4,575.00 JPY (2024/08/05

= - = — = O - =

Number of
trades
5

9,817
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=211936
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269896709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19735
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19734
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211939
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07

2024/07/ 19:47 35.44 USD
23

2024/08/ 19:31 31.71 EUR
07

2024/08/ 08:13 30.72 EUR
07

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4520973
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4520973
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345500
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19733

ASAHI GROUP HOLDINGS LTD

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

ASAHI GROUP HOLDINGS LTD.

1-23-1 Azumabashi, Sumida-Ku - 130-8602

Tokyo

Telefon: +81-3-5608-5126

Fax: +81-3-5608-5152
E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: ASAHI GROUP

HOLDINGS LTD

CESKAS

spofitelna

ASali

Company Profile

Asahi Group Holdings Ltd. engages in the manufacture and sale of food and beverages. It
operates through the following segments: Alcoholic Beverages, Soft Drinks, Food,
Overseas, and Others. The Alcoholic Beverages segment sells beer-type beverages,
shochu (Japanese distilled beverage), RTD (ready-to-drink) low-alcohol beverages, whisky
and spirits, and wines. The Soft Drinks segment offers chilled beverages such as tea-based
drinks, coffee, carbonated soft drinks, water, fruit and vegetable drinks, and lactic acid
drinks. The Food segment provides confectioneries, pharmaceuticals, supplements, baby
products, dried foods, and seasonings. The Overseas segment handles the sale of food and
beverage in other countries. The Others segment includes logistics and other businesses.
The company was founded on September 1, 1949 and is headquartered in Tokyo, Japan.

Members of Management Board Board of directors
Akiyoshi Koji  Chairman of Managing Akiyoshi Koji Chairman of Supervisory
Board Board
Atsushi Member of Executive Christina Member of Supervisory
Katsuki Committee Ahmadjian Board
Keizo Member of Executive Junko Okawa Member of Supervisory
Tanimura Committee Board
Tae Park Member of Executive Kaoru Sakita Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Yutaka Member of Executive Keizo Tanimura Member of Supervisory
Hemmi Committee Board
Kenichiro Sasae Member of Supervisory
Board
Melanie Brock  Member of Supervisory
Board
Taemin Park Member of Supervisory
Board
Tetsuji Ohashi  Member of Supervisory
Board
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